AVAILABLE
Functional Diagrams
Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
Functional Diagrams continued at end of data sheet.
UCSP is a trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct
at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
General Description

8th-Order, Lowpass,
Switched-Capacitor Filters
Ordering Information
Pin Configurations
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
*  Contact factory for dice specifications.
** Contact factory for availability and processing to MIL-STD-883.
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX291CPA
MAX291CWE
0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX291C/D 0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C 16 Wide SO
Dice*
MAX291EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX291EWE
MAX291MJA -55°C to +125°C
-40°C to +85°C 16 Wide SO
8 CERDIP**
GNDOP OUT
OUTOP IN-
1
2
8
7
IN
V+V-
CLK
MAX29_
DIP/SO
TOP VIEW
3
4
6
5
16-pin Wide SO at end of data sheet.
MAX291CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX291ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
+5V
-5V
V+
V-

MAX292
MAX291
_Ordering Information (continued)
*  Contact factory for dice specifications.
** Contact factory for availability and processing to MIL-STD-883.
Pin Configuration is 8-pin DIP/SO.
8 CERDIP**-55°C to +125°CMAX296MJA
16 Wide SO
8 Plastic DIP
Dice*0°C to +70°C
-40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°CMAX296EWE
16 Wide SO0°C to +70°C
MAX296EPA
MAX296C/D
MAX296CWE
8 Plastic DIP
8 CERDIP**
16 Wide SO-40°C to +85°C
-55°C to +125°C
0°C to +70°CMAX296CPA
MAX295MJA
MAX295EWE
8 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX295EPA
Dice*
16 Wide SO0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°CMAX295C/D
8 Plastic DIP0°C to +70°C
MAX295CWE
MAX295CPA
8 CERDIP**-55°C to +125°CMAX292MJA
16 Wide SO
8 Plastic DIP
Dice*0°C to +70°C
-40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°CMAX292EWE
16 Wide SO0°C to +70°C
MAX292EPA
MAX292C/D
MAX292CWE
PIN-PACKAGETEMP. RANGEPART
8 Plastic DIP0°C to +70°CMAX292CPA
8 SO0°C to +70°CMAX292CSA
8 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX292ESA
8 SO0°C to +70°CMAX295CSA
8 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX295ESA
8 SO0°C to +70°CMAX296CSA
8 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX296ESA
MAX291/MAX292/MAX295/MAX296
8 Maxim Integrated
Gangadhar.Veerayya
Sticky Note